
開催日
開催コース
出場人数

OUT IN OUT IN

1 岩波　肇 ｼｰﾄﾞ･富士･山中湖 37 37 40 36 150
2T 岩永　直幸 ｽﾘｰﾚｲｸｽ 42 38 35 39 154
2T 水野　進一 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 41 38 38 37 154
4T 五十川　康雄 名古屋広幡 38 43 36 39 156
4T 三塚　胤紀 紫あやめ36 38 40 38 40 156

4T 佐藤　勝美 ｽﾘｰﾚｲｸｽ 38 39 40 39 156
4T 北原　弘 富士ｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾋﾙ 39 36 40 41 156
8T 小川　竹男 亀山 39 39 38 42 158
8T 西山　靖彦 八千代 37 40 40 41 158
10T 城　伸起 正眼寺 40 45 38 37 160
10T 青木　武人 ｼｰﾄﾞ･亀山 38 42 41 39 160
12T 大田　照己 名古屋広幡 39 44 38 40 161
12T 伊藤　正幸 紫あやめ36 38 41 41 41 161
14T 安達　幸雄 WF名古屋港 40 46 38 39 163
14T 小池　稔 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ｸﾞﾗﾝｼｴﾛ 39 43 40 41 163
14T 片桐　富男 三重白山 41 41 39 42 163
14T 松本　健一 水島 36 44 41 42 163
18T 織田　秀宣 北神戸 40 45 42 37 164
18T 町田　元一 八千代 38 43 38 45 164
18T 野中　攻 紫あやめ36 38 42 44 40 164
18T 嘉陽　宗賢 守礼ｶﾝﾄﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 39 40 39 46 164
22T 菅原　健 ｼｰﾄﾞ･北神戸 44 41 37 43 165
22T 佐藤　充 千葉よみうり 39 44 39 43 165
24T 青田　光宏 ｱｵﾉ 44 43 40 39 166
24T 厚見　信一郎 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｵｰｸ 41 44 41 40 166
24T 小野　進 JGM宇都宮 42 40 43 41 166
27T 渡辺　義輝 朝霞 42 43 39 43 167
27T 俵　聖徳 富士箱根 41 41 42 43 167
29T 黒田　進 よみうりｳｴｽﾄ 44 44 39 41 168
29T 山本　順平 八千代 42 45 40 41 168
29T 森　秀夫 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 44 40 41 43 168
32T 高橋　幸喜 西神戸 45 47 37 40 169
32T 北山　康司 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 42 42 43 42 169
34T 近藤　俊光 WF森林公園 42 45 44 40 171
34T 菊地　政雄 朝霞 43 44 43 41 171
36 冨永　正夫 昭和の森 41 45 43 44 173
37 山根　康昭 昭和の森 47 46 40 44 177

欠場 小池　健久 富士･山中湖 45 43 - -
欠場 和田　秀穂 ｱﾘｼﾞ 45 44 - -

２日目
ＴＯＴＡＬ

※以上、５名を表彰
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開催日
開催コース

1日目出場者
順位 氏名 予選出場コース OUT IN GROSS

1 岩波　肇 ｼｰﾄﾞ･富士･山中湖 37 37 74
2 北原　弘 富士ｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾋﾙ 39 36 75
3T 佐藤　勝美 ｽﾘｰﾚｲｸｽ 38 39 77
3T 西山　靖彦 八千代 37 40 77
5T 小川　竹男 亀山 39 39 78
5T 三塚　胤紀 紫あやめ36 38 40 78
7T 水野　進一 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 41 38 79
7T 嘉陽　宗賢 守礼ｶﾝﾄﾘｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 39 40 79
7T 伊藤　正幸 紫あやめ36 38 41 79
10T 岩永　直幸 ｽﾘｰﾚｲｸｽ 42 38 80
10T 青木　武人 ｼｰﾄﾞ･亀山 38 42 80
10T 松本　健一 水島 36 44 80
10T 野中　攻 紫あやめ36 38 42 80
14T 五十川　康雄 名古屋広幡 38 43 81
14T 町田　元一 八千代 38 43 81
16T 俵　聖徳 富士箱根 41 41 82
16T 小野　進 JGM宇都宮 42 40 82
16T 小池　稔 ｼｰﾄﾞ･ｸﾞﾗﾝｼｴﾛ 39 43 82
16T 片桐　富男 三重白山 41 41 82
20T 佐藤　充 千葉よみうり 39 44 83
20T 大田　照己 名古屋広幡 39 44 83
22T 森　秀夫 ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟ 44 40 84
22T 北山　康司 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ 42 42 84
24T 菅原　健 ｼｰﾄﾞ･北神戸 44 41 85
24T 渡辺　義輝 朝霞 42 43 85
24T 厚見　信一郎 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｵｰｸ 41 44 85
24T 織田　秀宣 北神戸 40 45 85
24T 城　伸起 正眼寺 40 45 85
29T 冨永　正夫 昭和の森 41 45 86
29T 安達　幸雄 WF名古屋港 40 46 86
31T 菊地　政雄 朝霞 43 44 87
31T 青田　光宏 ｱｵﾉ 44 43 87
31T 山本　順平 八千代 42 45 87
31T 近藤　俊光 WF森林公園 42 45 87
35T 小池　健久 富士･山中湖 45 43 88
35T 黒田　進 よみうりｳｴｽﾄ 44 44 88
37 和田　秀穂 ｱﾘｼﾞ 45 44 89
38 高橋　幸喜 西神戸 45 47 92
39 山根　康昭 昭和の森 47 46 93

欠場 吉川　広司 正眼寺 - - -
欠場 長井　和史 正眼寺 - - -
欠場 西川　隆 大阪ﾊﾟﾌﾞﾘｯｸ - - -
欠場 中村　源治 JGM宇都宮 - - -
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